: RKVT
Practice WTP Kart Club Tirol
Date: 21.05.2017 | "l
Time: 09:45
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Nat. | Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best
1 110 | Niklas Schaufler AT Scoula 1:07.911 3 56,615 1:08.071
2 33 | Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Scoula 1:12.563 4 52,986 1:12.691
3 5 Niklas Lemler Easy Kart CH AT Scoula 1:16.040 5 50,563 1:16.643
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Practice WTP

Date: 21.05.2017
Time: 09:45

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Ben Ziegler Niklas Lemler
110 5

1 1:14.670 1:13.497 1:21.983
2 1:09.353 -5.317 1:13.036 -0.461 1:18.900 -3.083
3 1:07.911 -1.442 1:12.848 -0.188 1:18.287 -0.613
4 1:08.071 +0.160 1:12.563 -0.285 1:16.643 -1.644
5 1:09.404 +1.333 1:12.691 +0.128 1:16.040 -0.603
6 1:08.350 -1.054 1:12.921 +0.230 1:18.526 +2.486
7 1:11.188 +2.838 1:15.081 +2.160

[ Avg. [ 1:09.850 1:13.234 | 1:18.397
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. RKVT
Practice WTP Kart Club Tirol
Date: 21.05.2017 | ol
Time: 12:51

Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Nat. | Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best

1 110 | Niklas Schaufler AT Scoula 1:04.999 12 59,152 1:05.184
2 5 Niklas Lemler Easy Kart CH AT Scoula 1:12.831 8 52,791 1:14.034
3 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Scoula 1:12.902 6 52,739 1:12.943
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Practice WTP

Date: 21.05.2017
Time: 12:51

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Niklas Lemler Ben Ziegler
110 5
1 1:07.072 1:17.433 1:22.527
2 1:07.312 +0.240 1:17.319 -0.114 1:16.488 -6.039
3 1:07.162 -0.150 1:16.591 -0.728 1:14.763 -1.725
4 1:06.741 -0.421 1:16.373 -0.218 1:14.123 -0.640
5 1:11.163 +4.422 1:14.432 -1.941 1:14.514 +0.391
6 1:12.107 +0.944 1:14.667 +0.235 1:12.902 -1.612
7 1:05.521 -6.586 1:14.259 -0.408 1:13.907 +1.005
8 1:05.302 -0.219 1:12.831 -1.428 1:12.943 -0.964
9 1:05.351 +0.049 1:14.034 +1.203 1:13.126 +0.183
10 1:05.543 +0.192 1:14.433 +0.399 1:13.965 +0.839
11 1:06.019 +0.476 1:16.533 +2.100 1:14.293 +0.328
12 1:04.999 -1.020 1:16.935 +0.402 1:14.662 +0.369
13 1:05.797 +0.798 3:53.831 +2:36.896 3:57.741 +2:43.079
14 1:05.184 -0.613 1:15.732  -2:38.099 1:15.349 -2:42.392
15 3:35.193 +2:30.009 1:17.754 +2.022 1:15.907 +0.558
16 1:15.008 -2:20.190 1:15.710 -2.044 1:17.079 +1.172
17 1:16.563 +1.560 1:16.132 +0.422 1:15.469 -1.610
18 1:17.462 +0.899 1:15.825 -0.307 1:15.465 -0.004
19 1:15.117 -2.345 1:15.744 -0.081 1:14.920 -0.545
20 1:14.268 -0.849
21 1:05.650 -8.618
22 1:07.196 +1.546
[ Avg. [ 1:15.533 | 1:24.030 | 1:23.692

Page 1, (Printed: 22.05.2017 03:05)

TRAC

K TIMING

re Sol

utions

Rennleiter: H.Prem

SportKom.: D. Holzknecht

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:




Practice WTP

RKVT

Kart

Date: 21.05.2017 | "ol
Time: 14:20

Club Tirol

Pos.| No. | Name Reg. No. | Additional Data| Nat. | Class Lap | Total Diff.

1 110 | Niklas Schaufler AT Scoula 9 10:06.108

2 33 | Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Scoula 9 10:43.147 37.039

3 5 Niklas Lemler Easy Kart CH AT Scoula 9 11:02.941 56.833
Page 1, (Printed: 22.05.2017 03:05)
Best Time: 1:05.852 by: Niklas Schaufler in lap 6 Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Elapsed Time: 00:10:06 Margin of Victory: 37.039

Rennleiter: H.Prem Sportkom.: D. Holzknecht Signed:
=] TRACK TIMING Date:




Practice WTP

Date: 21.05.2017
Time: 14:20

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Niklas Schaufler Ben Ziegler Niklas Lemler
110 5

1 - - R
2 1:23.696 1:25.220 1:24.936
3 1:06.839 -16.857 1:11.772 -13.448 1:15.059 -9.877
4 1:07.125 +0.286 1:11.966 +0.194 1:13.128 -1.931
5 1:06.434 -0.691 1:11.767 -0.199 1:14.431 +1.303
6 1:05.852 -0.582 1:12.018 +0.251 1:14.060 -0.371
7 1:06.568 +0.716 1:11.999 -0.019 1:14.551 +0.491
8 1:06.755 +0.187 1:12.047 +0.048 1:16.444 +1.893
9 1:09.056 +2.301 1:14.364 +2.317 1:18.692 +2.248

[ Avg. [ 1:09.041 1:13.894 [ 1:16.413
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